Name
Rob
Linda

Name
Brian
Hiroshi
jonathan
Michael
Scott

Name
Alfonso
Colm
Michael
Scott
Michelle

gary

Name
Scott
Tom
Craig

Number
111
77

Number
666
301
731
918
555

Number
337
1
75
377
675
903

Number
306

308
2

Run 1
52.412
52.766

Run 1
49.878
51.476
53.482
53.106
52.906

Run 1
50.193
51.992
53.070+1
53.733
56.187
64.994

Run 1
48.147

48.200
48.007

Run 2
DNF
51.226

Run 2
49.031
49.973
51.908
52.154
52.451

Run 2
49.723+2
51.536
52.041
54.083
54.602
60.396

Run 2
46.682
46.448

47.20+1
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Lotus Race Class

Run 3 Run 4
49.096 49.909+1
50.323+1 51.447

Run 5
49.702
50.969

Lotus R-Tire Class

Run 3 Run 4
48.955 48.798+1
49.939 49.880
51.077 51.337
52.738 51.643

51.359+2 52.134+1

Run 5
57.394
49.974
51.822
51.808
51.622

Lotus Street Class

Run 3 Run 4
49.257 49.016
51.122 51.277
52.073 61.079
54.320 53.868
53.696 54.289
59.406 59.045

Open Class

Run 3 Run 4
46.114 45.629
45.833 45.540
46.431 46.160

Run 5
49.175+2
50.828
51.731
53.010
53.429
54.932+1

Run 5
45.343
46.351
46.163
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Best Class
49.096 Lotus Race
50.969 Lotus Race

Best Class

48.955 Lotus R-Tire
49.880 Lotus R-Tire
51.077 Lotus R-Tire
51.643 Lotus R-Tire
51.622 Lotus R-Tire

Best Class

49.016 Lotus Street
50.828 Lotus Street
51.731 Lotus Street
53.010 Lotus Street
53.429 Lotus Street
59.045 Lotus Street

Best Class
45.343 CSP
45.540 CSP
46.160 DP

PAX
0.884
0.870

PAX
0.854
0.863
0.850
0.867
0.874

PAX
0.876
0.850
0.860
0.850
0.858
0.856

PAX
0.86
0.86

0.867

Indexed
43.42
44.34

Indexed
41.82
43.03
43.42
44.78
45.13

Indexed
42.921
43.204
44.483
45.059
45.867
50.521

Indexed
38.904
39.073

40.02

Points
200
160

Points
200
160
130
110

90

Points
200
160
130
110

90
70

Points

200



Barry
Craig
Art
Shelly
Howard
Eric
Victor
Lee
Isaac
Andrew
Richard
Ken
Jonathan
Gopal
Song
John
Neil
Jesse
Eitan

Name
Jeremie
Javier
Tom
Scott
Anthony

49

151
477
241
240
211

33
23

311
28
24

216

124
369

744
249
263

251

Number

32
430
205
495
799

46.244
50.193
45.553+1
49.908
53.436
51.463

51.354+1
49.810+2

51.961+1
50.587
58.023
51.913
52.886
59.631
59.028+1
57.585
53.690
55.069
58.090

Run 1
56.190
57.573
55.079+1
59.457
59.091

44.857
49.923
45.685
49.246+1
51.227+2
50.983

50.249
49.705

50.456+1
51.325
51.898
50.930
52.547
57.119
55.129
56.476
54.769
54.290
59.100+1

Run 2
54.849
57.134

54.002+1
59.255
57.732+1

46.945
50.768
45.265+1
48.334
50.911
50.729

49.505
49.180

49.594
50.989
50.894
49.621+1
51.934+1
56.603
57.664
56.504
54.151+1
54.034
55.962

Run 3
52.271
55.091
54.457
58.842
57.102
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45.899+2
49.750+2
43.468
48.074+1
50.200
50.518

49.654
48.954

49.893
49.740
51.430+1
50.377+1
52.806
55.803
58.847
55.714
54.112
55.055+1
57.166

Novice
Run 4
51.793
53.968
54.219
58.898
57.323+1

44.879
49.793
43.834+1
48.531+1
51.195
50.723

49.086+1
50.893

49.317
49.404
51.730
50.285
51.346+1
55.719
57.467
55.851
51.408+1
53.931+1
55.375

Run 5
54.335
54.200
54.229+1
56.899
56.978
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44.857 EM
49.793 ES
43.468 F125
48.334 SS
50.200 FS
50.518 STS

49.505 AS
48.954 DP

49.317 SM
49.404 SM
50.894 ESP
50.285 SS
52.547 STX
55.719 STS
55.129 BS
55.714 CS
52.408 XP
54.034 SM2
55.375SM

Best
51.793
53.968
54.219
56.899
56.978

0.91
0.83
0.95
0.86
0.83
0.82
0.84
0.867
0.87
0.87
0.85
0.86
0.82
0.82
0.84
0.83
0.89
0.87
0.87

40.820
41.079
41.382
41.422
41.515
41.576

41.634
42.44

42.856
42.932
43.056
43.094
43.299
45.857
46.253
46.410
46.486
46.956
48.121

160
130
110
90
70
50

30
20

19
18
17
16
15
14
13

12

11



Name
Guy
Chris
Randy
Will
Anthony
Simon
Carlos
Graham
Robin
Rita
Tony
Will
tuuri
Robert
Aram
David
John
Matthew
Michael
Ervin

Number
920
921

38
258

97

88
747

86
304
320

11
707
330
506
346
267
227
787
995
985

Run 1

DNF
51.513
51.495
53.726
54.992
56.502
60.918
55.547
57.416

DNF
54.544
61.665

DNF
58.499
58.814
60.241
70.396
57.230
71.287
63.122

Run 2
49.475
50.106
48.929
51.535
54.490

53.847+1
52.102
53.814
53.737
55.805
54.466+1
55.683
57.641
69.547
56.659+1
72.640+1
57.883
56.407
60.955
61.387

Run 3
49.016
49.954
49.344
50.623
52.539
52.666
65.068
53.073
53.548
55.023

54.393+1
55.928
56.273
58.013
55.818
56.839
56.306
56.710
59.334
61.826
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Fun Class
Run 4
48.674
49.095
DNF
49.976
50.727
53.281+1
64.220+3
54.055+1
53.086
53.989
54.501
63.028
55.120+1
454.977
54.995
55.619
56.018
56.576
57.029
58.959

Run 5
48.655
48.752

53.621+1

50.616
51.086
51.987

DNF

52.978
53.883
53.093
54.118
54,242
54.274
54.860
55.526
55.001
55.603
57.141
57.794
59.138
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Best
48.655
48.752
48.929
49.976
50.727
51.987
52.102
52.978
53.086
53.093
54.118
54.242
54.274
54.860
54.995
55.001
55.603
56.407
57.029
58.959



